2011 REDMOND

HIGH SCHOOL
TRACK AND
FIELD
SCHEDULE
Date Teams Location Time Bus Departure
Thursday, March 17" Skyline Jamboree Skyline 4:00 2:30
Saturday, March 19" West Seattle Relays West Seattle 10:00 8:00
Thursday, March 24" Ballard, Roosevelt Redmond 4:00 home
Thursday, April 7" Garfield TBD 4:00 2:30
Thursday, April 14" Bothell Redmond 4:00 home
Saturday, April 16" Eason Invitational Snohomish 10:00 8:00
Thursday, April 21* Woodinville Redmond 4:00 home
Thursday, April 28" Woodinville, Newport Newport 4:00 2:30
Saturday April 30™ Shelton Invitational Shelton 11:00 8:00
Thursday May 5" LWSD Eastlake 4:00 2:30
h Kingco Prelims . . )
Wednesday, May 11 (top 16 in each event) Juanita 2:30 1:00
Thursday, May 12" Kingco non-scored (JV) Newport 4:00 2:30
. h Kingco Finals . _ )
Friday, May 13 (top 8 in each event) Juanita 2:30 1:00
District Prelims )

th
Wednesday, May 18 (top 8 from Kingeo) Marysville TBA TBA
Friday, May 20™ District Finals Marysville TBA TBA

) State Prelims
th th .

Thurs, Fri, May 27", 28 (top 3 from District) Mt. Tahoma 10:00 TBA
Saturday, May 29" State Finals Mt. Tahoma 10:00 TBA
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